sing-2022-5-9
Ship Name
Kniaz Suvorow
Imp Alexander llI
Borodino
Orel
Osliabia
Sissoi Veliki
Navarin
Adm Nakhimov
Imp Nikolai |
GenAdm Graf Aprax
Adm Seniavin
Adm Ushakov
Oleg
Aurora
Dimitri Donskoi
Vladimir Monomakh
Izumrud
Jemtchug
Svietlana
RU 1st DD (4)
RU 2nd DD (5)
+ Duncan
+ Exmouth
+ Russell
+ Albemarle
Albion
Glory
Goliath
Ocean
Vengeance
Euryalus
King Alfred
Hogue
Sutlej
Cressy

Output

Maximum Hits Received Damage
Class Name Speed Guns Ammo Floataton AP HE Med Lt UW  Status
13 38% Heavy
11 19% Heavy
12 33% Heavy
67% Medium
100% Good
98% Good
51% Medium
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
68% Medium
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
46% Medium
66% Medium
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Sunk
0% Blown up
45% Medium
90% Good
93% Good
98% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
100% Good
96% Good
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Expected
woy”
2.4%
2.4%
2.8%
2.5%
6.4%
7.5%
6.4%
5.3%
3.0%
3.9%
3.4%
3.8%
0.0%
0.0%
0.4%
0.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

2.0%
3.2%
3.9%
3.3%
3.1%
3.1%
1.9%
1.1%
0.4%
1.5%
0.0%
3.5%
2.8%
0.0%

Hit
woy
2.4%
2.3%
3.6%
1.7%
6.8%
7.6%
5.5%
5.9%
2.0%
4.5%
3.6%
3.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.6%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

1.6%
3.9%
4.3%
2.9%
3.8%
1.6%
2.2%
1.5%
0.0%
1.2%
0.0%
2.5%
5.0%
0.0%



Powerful
Terrible
Thetis
Bonaventure
Astraea

Fox

Eclipse
Talbot

Dido

Flottila (8)

Output

97%
99%
92%
75%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
99%
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Good
Good
Good
Medium
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good
Good

0.0%
0.1%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
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